Issue 3 July 2015
Table of Contents

Analysis
The Supreme Court in a final push to go beyond Strasbourg
Nuno Ferreira

Challenging elections in the Courts
Rupert Grist

Free speech and incitement to hatred on grounds of disability and
transgender identity: the Law Commission’s proposals
Ivan Hare

The Supreme Court’s renewed interest in autochthonous
constitutionalism
Scott Stephenson

Articles
Social Media and Court Communication
Alysia Blackham and George Williams

“Catgate” and the Challenge to Parliamentary Sovereignty in
Immigration Law
David Campbell

The State is the Fiduciary of the People
Benjamen Franklen Gussen

Public Order and the Rebalancing of Football Fans’ Rights: Legal
Problems with Pre-emptive Policing Strategies and Banning Orders
Mark James and GeoffPearson

Current Survey
International Survey
Government and Politics Journals

Book Reviews

367

375

385

394

403

426

440

458
476
498
509



