Issue 3 July 2015

Table of Contents

Analysis	
The Supreme Court in a final push to go beyond Strasbourg Nuno Ferreira	367
Challenging elections in the Courts Rupert Grist	375
Free speech and incitement to hatred on grounds of disability and transgender identity: the Law Commission's proposals <i>Ivan Hare</i>	385
The Supreme Court's renewed interest in autochthonous constitutionalism Scott Stephenson	394
Articles Social Media and Court Communication Alysia Blackham and George Williams	403
"Catgate" and the Challenge to Parliamentary Sovereignty in Immigration Law David Campbell	426
The State is the Fiduciary of the People Benjamen Franklen Gussen	440
Public Order and the Rebalancing of Football Fans' Rights: Legal Problems with Pre-emptive Policing Strategies and Banning Orders Mark James and Geoff Pearson	458
Current Survey	476
International Survey	498
Government and Politics Journals	509
Book Reviews	511